YUKON KENNEL CLUB



Re: Sponsorship Request Yukon Kennel Club 50th Annual Dog Show

Dear Sir/Madam,

The Yukon Kennel Club has been an integral part of promoting responsible dog ownership in Yukon for the last 52 years. In addition to hosting our annual dog show, members volunteer within the community and we offer classes, canine therapy work, seminars and workshops for all dog owners in the Yukon.

We are excited to be hosting the Yukon Kennel Clubs' 50th Annual Championship Dog Show from June 15th-18th, 2023. This show has participants from all over the US and Canada and is the only Canadian Kennel Club show held North of 60. We are expecting a fantastic turnout this year for our golden anniversary.

We are looking for donations in kind for our show and would like to know if you would be interested in donating towards our show in the form of a monetary donation or prizes for our silent auction or awards for our winners in the ring. In return you would receive advertising space in our show catalogue.

Sponsorship Levels are as follows: Show Catalogue Advertising – donations of \$100 and up Show Catalogue listing – donations less than \$100

If you have any questions, or would like to discuss sponsorship options, please email yukonkennelclub@gmail.com

Sincerely, Members of the Yukon Kennel Club